Explorer Portable Outdoor Cooler Bag
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THIS STURDY COOLER BAG IS IDEAL FOR KEEPING YOUR FOOD
AND DRINKS FRESH. THE COMPACT BAG CAN BE CARRIED AS A
CROSSBODY BAG AND FITS INTO YOUR BACKPACK. THE
COOLER BAG FITS UP TO 6 CANS OR 2 BOTTLES. WITH AN
EXTERNAL FRONT AND TOP ZIPPER POCKET FOR YOUR KEYS
AND OTHER ESSENTIALS. EXTERIOR RIPSTOP AND TARPAULIN
MATERIAL, INTERIOR 100% PEVA.

BRAND
MATERIAL

SECONDARY MATERIAL

MAIN COLOUR
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PRINT METHOD
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XD Collection

Polyester

Polyvinylchloride

black

Black

blue

7689

Screen transfer

325

338

Polybag and bulk

13X33.5X34

43X33.5X36.5

12

4202929890

CHN

11

L7
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