Explorer Portable Outdoor Cooler Bag



THIS STURDY COOLER BAG IS IDEAL FOR KEEPING YOUR FOOD AND DRINKS FRESH. THE COMPACT BAG CAN BE CARRIED AS A CROSSBODY BAG AND FITS INTO YOUR BACKPACK. THE COOLER BAG FITS UP TO 6 CANS OR 2 BOTTLES. WITH AN EXTERNAL FRONT AND TOP ZIPPER POCKET FOR YOUR KEYS AND OTHER ESSENTIALS. EXTERIOR RIPSTOP AND TARPAULIN MATERIAL, INTERIOR 100% PEVA.

BRAND	XD Collection
MATERIAL	Polyester
SECONDARY MATERIAL	Polyvinylchloride
MAIN COLOUR	black
PMS MAIN COLOUR	Black
SECONDARY COLOUR	blue
PMS SECONDARY COLOUR	7689
PRINT METHOD	Screen transfer
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	325
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	338
PACKAGING TYPE	Polybag and bulk
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)	13X33.5X34
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	43X33.5X36.5
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	12
INTRACODE	4202929890
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CHN
VOLUME (IN LITRES)	11
TOTAL CO2(KG)	1.57
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Outdoor
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	Cooler bags
SOCIAL AUDITS	BSCI